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Code

Item name

Insulation class

Net Weight

IP

Volume

Base / Hole

Power

Bulb | LED included

Matt varnished metal base and frame. 
Opal polycarbonate diffuser. PVC 
electrical cable with socket-power 
supply. Colors: white or black.

YOKO PT NERO

Class II

258904

1,650 Kg

20

0,1101 m³

ø 20 cm

LED 17W | 1500 Lm

3000K | 17.500 h

ø 20 cm

14
6,

5 
cm

FLOOR LAMP

Yoko


